Iznajmljivanje u domaćinstvu Vlasnik Jakov Radovanović Keršina 7, 20250 Orebić OIB 08721248334

Your privacy is important to us. For better protection of your privacy, we provide this notice explaining our online information practices and the choices you can make about the way your information is collected and used. This privacy policy ("Policy") applies to the Jakov Apartments web site. This Policy explains how your personal information is collected, used, and disclosed by Jakov Apartments. This policy does not apply to the practices of companies that Jakov Apartments does not own or control, or to individuals that Jakov Apartments does not employ or manage.

Collecting personal information

We collect information from you in various ways when you use our website. We may collect personal information you directly provide on our website. In addition, we may collect personal information from you as a user of our website. Information we may collect includes a name and email address, company you work for and your website URL, your phone number, and any other information requested from you. We may supplement this information with information collected from other companies.

Cookies are alphanumeric identifiers that we transfer to your computer's hard drive through your browser to enable our systems to recognize your browser and tell us how and when applications are visited and by how many people. We use cookies to enhance visitors' experiences, to learn more about their use of the applications and to improve the quality of our services. When you use our website, one or more cookies will be sent and stored on your computer. These cookies are used to save certain preferences and identify you on future visits. If your browser is set not to accept cookies or if you reject a cookie, you may not be able to access certain features or services of our website.

We use cookies from these providers:

- Google
- Facebook
- ActiveCampaign

Use of personal information we collect

We use your personal information to provide you with services, to operate and improve our website, to send you messages, and for other purposes described in this Policy. For example, we may use the information we collect from you on our website:

- to personalize and improve your experience on our website;
- to conduct an aggregated analysis of the performance of promotions;
- to personalize and improve your experience on our website;
- to respond to comments and questions and provide customer service;
- to deliver service messages and other services and content you request and to send information related to accounts and services, including confirmations, invoices, technical notices, updates, security alerts, and support and administrative messages;
- to send you information about new promotions, products, and services offered by Jakov Apartments and our selected partners;
- to contact you directly and offer our services;
- to send you links to some music we listen 1 2 3

When you provide us with personal data by downloading our ebook(s), we keep your personal data for 60 days. After that, if you are not subscribed to our newsletter, we delete all data from our systems. Sharing of personal information

Some promotions and features of our website are presented jointly with other companies. If you choose to participate in those promotions or use those features, your information may be collected and used by Jakov Apartments and those other companies. Use of your information by those other companies for their own purposes is not controlled by Jakov Apartments and is subject to their own terms and privacy policies. Please

review each sponsor's promotion rules and privacy policy for details. We do not share your personal information with third parties other than as described above and as follows:

- with your consent, for example, when you agree to our sharing of your information with other third-party partners for their own marketing and other purposes subject to their separate privacy policies;
- with third party vendors, consultants and other service providers ("Service Providers") who are working on our behalf and need access to your information to carry out their work for us;
- to (a) comply with laws or respond to lawful requests and legal process, (b) to protect the rights and property of Jakov Apartments, our agents, members, and others including to enforce our agreements, policies and terms of use, or (c) in the good faith belief that disclosure is needed to respond to an emergency or protect the personal safety of any person; and
- in connection with any merger, sale of company assets, financing, or acquisition of all or a portion of our business to another company. In any such event, we will provide notice if your data is transferred and becomes subject to a different privacy policy.

This website uses Google AdWords

This website uses the Google AdWords remarketing service to advertise on third party websites (including Google) to previous visitors to our site. It could mean that we advertise to previous visitors who haven't completed a task on our site, for example using the contact form to make an inquiry. This could be in the form of an advertisement on the Google search results page or a site in the Google Display Network. Third-party vendors, including Google, use cookies to serve ads based on someone's past visits to the Jakov Apartments website. Of course, any data collected will be used in accordance with our own privacy policy and Google's privacy

You can set preferences for how Google advertises to you using the <u>Google Ad Preferences page</u>, and if you want to you can <u>opt out of interest-based advertising entirely by cookie settings</u> or <u>permanently using a browser</u> plugin.

Security of your personal information

Jakov Apartments takes reasonable security measures to protect your personal information to prevent loss, misuse, unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, and destruction. Please be aware, however, that despite our efforts, no security measures are impenetrable.

Withdrawing Consent

You have the right to withdraw your consent to our processing of your Personal Information and your use of the website. You can do this at any time by emailing info@visitorebic.hr to request your Personal Information to be deleted.

To opt out of ads on Facebook or Google that are targeted to your interests, use your Facebook or Google Ads settings.

Changes to this policy

Jakov Apartments may change this Policy from time to time. If we make any changes to this Policy, we will change the "Last Updated" date above. If there are material changes to this policy, we will notify you more directly. We encourage you to review this Policy whenever you visit our website to understand how your personal information is used.

Questions about this policy

Your privacy is important to us. If you have any questions about this Policy, please contact at info@visitorebic.hr